266
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO MAKE TECHNICAL CHANGES WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
Tel +61 2 9822 7333 Fax +61 2 9822 7399
info@gammaillumination.
A.C.N 003 081 534  www.gammaillumination.com VIC (03) 9801 7777 QLD (07) 3806 4466 SA (08) 8260 1444A.B.N 42 003 081 534 NSW (02) 9822 7333 WA (08) 9377 1322
Head Office 42-46 Scrivener St, Warwick Farm, NSW 2170, Australia   |   Tel +61 2 9822 7333   |   Fax +61 2 9822 7399  |   info@gammaillumination.com
C O N S T R U C T I O N  & D E S I G N
• Exterior LED adjustable spotlight

• Power factor > 0.9 with active power factor correction
• Input voltage 220-240V, 50/60 Hz
CODE ORDERING GUIDE:    PRODUCT CODE  COLOUR SUFFIX
 Example:  1120-SP-3K-13W-03
3K and 4KWeight (kg) 5K
CRI >851.2 CRI >75
LED EXTERIOR
1120 Vixo
13W
3K 1120-SP-3K-13W 1120-FL-3K-13W 1120-VWFL-3K-13W 1519
4K 1120-SP-4K-13W 1120-FL-4K-13W 1120-VWFL-4K-13W 1607
5K 1120-SP-5K-13W 1120-FL-5K-13W 1120-VWFL-5K-13W 1646
22W
3K 1120-SP-3K-22W 1120-FL-3K-22W 1120-VWFL-3K-22W 2414
4K 1120-SP-4K-22W 1120-FL-4K-22W 1120-VWFL-4K-22W 2584
5K 1120-SP-5K-22W 1120-FL-5K-22W 1120-VWFL-5K-22W 2618
Supplied as standard with integral leading & trailing edge dimmable driver
TOTAL SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION = 13W / 22W
IP65
130
135
85
IP65
COLOUR OPTIONS: ADD SUFFIX AFTER THE CODE
03 Textured White
07 Textured Black
11 Textured Silver
355˚
90˚
WATTAGE
COLOUR
TEMP.
HOT LED
LUMENS
PRODUCT CODES
36°
FL